
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

200810230004
15870

10/23/2008
01:55:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BLACKMON
JOHN

200810230004
15880

10/23/2008
01:55:35

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JUMPIN GYM
INC DBA

200810280004
19130

10/28/2008
10:10:57

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LAWLEY,
LARRY ADAM

200810290004
20420

10/29/2008
10:50:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

JUMPIN GYM
INC FDBA

200811060004
30580

11/06/2008
12:42:00

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor CIVIL &
DISTRICT
ORDERS

FITNESS FOR
WOMEN LLC
DBA

200811140004
39680

11/14/2008
12:17:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

TIDWELL,
PATSY

200811140004
39690

11/14/2008
12:17:24

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MAVERICK
ENTERPRISES
LLC

200811140004
39710

11/14/2008
12:17:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GREEN
WORKS
LANDSCAPE
LLC

200812020004
54390

12/02/2008
09:44:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BAH
COMPANIES
LLC

200812080004
59250

12/08/2008
09:51:43

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

FALKNER
VALERIE H

200812100004
61930

12/10/2008
10:31:42

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ISSA
ENTERPRISES
LLC

200808270003
43600

200812220004
71910

12/22/2008
08:57:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SUPERIOR
FLEET
MANAGEMEN
TS INC



200812220004
71900

12/22/2008
08:57:08

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

REO LLC

200812220004
71920

12/22/2008
09:00:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BRIGHT STAR
PALLETS INC

200812110004
63040

12/11/2008
10:24:41

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DAVENPORT
TRIM LLC

200812110004
63070

12/11/2008
10:25:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RUDDER
DIGITAL INC

200812150004
65150

12/15/2008
10:54:09

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NEOGREAT
ENTERPRISE
INC

200812160004
66570

12/16/2008
10:32:01

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ALTECH
REPAIR LLC

200901150000
13490

01/15/2009
11:50:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SKALKA,
BARBARA
DBA

199805050001
61541

05/05/1998
10:19:11

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN MILLIRON,
LIEF

199805260001
91751

05/26/1998
01:34:38

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CARNAHAN,
IRENE

199806290002
39571

06/29/1998
08:21:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES MALDONADO,
JOSEPH A

199803020000
68981

199807020002
47991

07/02/1998
08:19:33

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN CARNAHAN,
IRENE

199806160002
22941

06/16/1998
08:02:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GA/FLA
CHILDREN
TODAY INC

199808250003
29821

08/25/1998
09:05:16

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RACE CAMP
LLC



199810150004
02291

10/15/1998
07:52:53

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ON SITE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199812010004
74641

12/01/1998
08:29:51

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ON SITE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

199812030004
78961

12/03/1998
08:02:29

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

GA FLA
CHILDREN
TODAY INC

199901070000
08911

01/07/1999
01:01:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

PGI
ENGINEERING
INC

199901220000
31061

01/22/1999
02:08:19

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CLASSIC TILE
& STONE INC


