Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MENT OF MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
200810230004	10/23/2008	ALABAMA	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF	BLACKMON			·			Description
15870	01:55:34	DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS		REVENUE TAX LIEN	JOHN						
200810230004 15880	10/23/2008 01:55:35	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JUMPIN GYM INC DBA						
200810280004 19130	10/28/2008 10:10:57	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LAWLEY, LARRY ADAM						
200810290004 20420	10/29/2008 10:50:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	JUMPIN GYM INC FDBA						
200811060004 30580	11/06/2008 12:42:00	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	CIVIL & DISTRICT ORDERS	FITNESS FOR WOMEN LLC DBA						
200811140004 39680	11/14/2008 12:17:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	TIDWELL, PATSY						
200811140004 39690	11/14/2008 12:17:24	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MAVERICK ENTERPRISES LLC						
200811140004 39710	11/14/2008 12:17:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GREEN WORKS LANDSCAPE LLC						
200812020004 54390	12/02/2008 09:44:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BAH COMPANIES LLC						
200812080004 59250	12/08/2008 09:51:43	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	FALKNER VALERIE H						
200812100004 61930	12/10/2008 10:31:42	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ISSA ENTERPRISES LLC					200808270003 43600	
200812220004 71910	12/22/2008 08:57:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SUPERIOR FLEET MANAGEMEN TS INC						

200812220004 71900	12/22/2008 08:57:08	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	REO LLC				
200812220004 71920	12/22/2008 09:00:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BRIGHT STAR PALLETS INC				
200812110004 63040	12/11/2008 10:24:41	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DAVENPORT TRIM LLC				
200812110004 63070	12/11/2008 10:25:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RUDDER DIGITAL INC				
200812150004 65150	12/15/2008 10:54:09	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NEOGREAT ENTERPRISE INC				
200812160004 66570	12/16/2008 10:32:01	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ALTECH REPAIR LLC				
200901150000 13490	01/15/2009 11:50:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SKALKA, BARBARA DBA				
199805050001 61541	05/05/1998 10:19:11	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	MILLIRON, LIEF				
199805260001 91751	05/26/1998 01:34:38	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CARNAHAN, IRENE				
199806290002 39571	06/29/1998 08:21:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	MALDONADO, JOSEPH A			199803020000 68981	
199807020002 47991	07/02/1998 08:19:33	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	CARNAHAN, IRENE				
199806160002 22941	06/16/1998 08:02:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GA/FLA CHILDREN TODAY INC				
199808250003 29821	08/25/1998 09:05:16	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RACE CAMP LLC				

199810150004 02291	10/15/1998 07:52:53	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ON SITE CONSTRUCTI ON INC			
199812010004 74641		ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS		ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ON SITE CONSTRUCTI ON INC			
199812030004 78961	12/03/1998 08:02:29	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	GA FLA CHILDREN TODAY INC			
199901070000 08911	01/07/1999 01:01:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor		PGI ENGINEERING INC			
199901220000 31061		ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CLASSIC TILE & STONE INC			